Department of Natural Resources

Estimate of Fiscal Year 2011 Federal Revenues

(in Thousands)

Program Grant
Plant and Animal Disease, Pest Control, and Animal Care

Conservation Reserve Program

Cooperative Forestry Assistance

Schools, Roads, Oil and Gas Royalty Revenue
Forest Legacy Program

Recovery Act of 2009: Wildland Fire Management
Environmental Quality Incentives Program
Interjurisdictional Fisheries Act Program

Sport Fish Restoration Program

U.S. Geological Survey Research and Data Collection
Wildlife Restoration Program

Coastal Wetlands Planning, Protection, Restoration Act
Cooperative Endangered Species Conservation Fund
Clean Vessel Program

Sportfishing and Boating Safety Act

Coastal Program

Landowner Incentive Program

State Wildlife Grants

Outdoor Recreation, Acquisition, Development, and Planning
Recreational Trails Program

Great Lakes Program

National Historical Publications and Records Grants
Boating Safety Financial Assistance

Port Security Grant Program

CFDA No.

10.025
10.069
10.664
10.665
10.676
10.688
10.912
11.407
15.605
15.808
15.611
15.614
15.615
15.616
15.622
15.630
15.633
15.634
15.916
20.219
66.469
89.003
97.012
97.056

Total

Total
Amount

140.0
30.0
1,800.0
4,305.8
500.0
1,300.0
300.0
12.3
11,712.3
30.0
12,836.9
750.0
250.0
100.0
100.0
45.0
600.0
1,100.0
1,500.0
1,600.0
515.6
37.0
6,236.7
550.0

46,351.6



